
The energy e�cient Danby Designer® compact all-fridge has a capacity of 2.6 cu. ft. 
providing ample space for one. At just over 2 feet tall this model can be placed on a 
counter-top or floor and makes a great addition to the dorm room. It includes our 
second generation Canstor® beverage dispenser, tall bottle storage and our scratch 
resistant worktop to store accessories.

• 2.6 cu. ft. (73 L) capacity compact all refrigerator
• Energy Star® compliant
• Environmentally friendly R600a refrigerant
• Automatic defrost
• 2 full width and 1 - 1/2 width adjustable wire shelves
• Tall bottle storage - great for large soda bottles
• CanStor® beverage dispensing system
• Mechanical thermostat
• Scratch resistant worktop
• Integrated door handle
• Reversible door hinge
• Smooth back design

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

0062056
DANBY® DESIGNER 2.6 CU. FT. COMPACT REFRIGERATOR

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 50.22 lbs / 22.78 kg

CAPACITY: 2.6 cu. ft. / 73 L

WARRANTY:
24 months parts and labor. 

Width

Height

Depth

45.0 cm

68.5 cm

51.0 cm

17.69”

26.94”

20.06”

UPC Code: 0 67638 99 903 8
07.14.20 

DIMENSIONS:

COLOR OPTIONS:
Black
White (DAR026A1WDD)
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